A-A ( 1 : 1 )
B-B ( 1 : 1 )
A
A
B
B
  INST. INSTRUCTION15
  INTUMESCENT MATERIAL14

WT 16-200 ALU
Information drawing
2020-11-10xx-benlun 2015-11-04 N/A
Scale
Inst
Instruction
Inst
Instruction
SIZE
FOR PIPE Ø (mm) B (mm)
C
(mm)
D
(mm)
SLEEV-IT WT-MAR16M ALU 16 71 75
30,9
SLEEV-IT WT-MAR20M ALU 20 71 80
36,4
SLEEV-IT WT-MAR25M ALU 25 71 85
42,9
SLEEV-IT WT-MAR32M ALU 32 71 95 49
SLEEV-IT WT-MAR40M ALU 40 69 100 56
SLEEV-IT WT-MAR50M ALU (1.5") 48,3
69 110 64
SLEEV-IT WT-MAR50M ALU 50 69 110 66
SLEEV-IT WT-MAR60M ALU (2") 60,3
69 125 80
SLEEV-IT WT-MAR63M ALU 63 69 125 83
SLEEV-IT WT-MAR75M ALU 75 69 145 100
SLEEV-IT WT-MAR90M ALU (3") 88,9
69 160 114
SLEEV-IT WT-MAR90M ALU 90 69 160 115
SLEEV-IT WT-MAR110M ALU 110 69 185 140
SLEEV-IT WT-MAR115M ALU (4") 114,3
69 190 145
SLEEV-IT WT-MAR125M ALU 125 69 200 155
SLEEV-IT WT-MAR140M ALU 140 69 220 175
SLEEV-IT WT-MAR160M ALU 160 69 240 195
SLEEV-IT WT-MAR169M ALU (6") 168,3
69 250 204
SLEEV-IT WT-MAR200M ALU 200 69 290 245
C
B
B
SIZE 40-200